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March 2025

Greetings from the OCS Committee,

We hope this finds you and yours Happy & Healthy. We, as the
OCS Committee would like to sincerely Thank You for your continued

Business and Support.

Reminders :

~In 2024 we Added Flat Sawn White Oak Wood Species

on all Current OCS Colors

~We discontinued OCS 131 Frost and replaced with OCS 137 Lace

~All Color Samples are available to Download on Viztech

~We encourage you to keep your Color Samples up to Date

~We have and sell Stain Touch Up kits and Touch Up Markers

~Enclosed is a New Pricelist and Order Form. Due to an increase in Material

Costs we are forced to have a Price Increase on

QSWO and FSWO 7 x 10 Samples.

~All OCS Samples and Touch Up Products are Wholesale Only, but we will

Direct Ship to your Customer per your request.

Contact Info:

Address: 33387 CR 12 Baltic, Ohio 43804

Email: davidraber.ocs@gmail.com

Phone: 330-275-7784

Be sure to stop in at our Booth at the Ohio Hardwood Furniture Market

April 1s & 2nd 2025 to pick up any New Samples or Touch Up Products you are
in need of.

As always, we welcome feedback and suggestions that will help us be of

better service to you. Thank You again and we look forward to working with

you in the future.

Current Approved List

OCS#

OCS-100

OCS-101

OCS-102

OCS-103

OCS-104

OCS-106

OCS-107

OCS-110

OCS-111

OCS-112

OCS-113

OCS-116

OCS-117

OCS-118

OCS-119

OCS-121

OCS-122

OCS-132

OCS-133

OCS-135

OCS-136

OCS-137

OCS-138

OCS-226

OCS-227

OCS-228

OCS-230

Stain Name

Natural

S - 2

Fru i twood

M X

Seely

A c r e s

Washington

M e d i u m

B o s t o n

Prov inc ia l

M i c h a e l s

H a r v e s t

Asbury

Antique Slate

Cappuccino

Smoke

Cocoa

S a n d

T u n d r a

D r i f t w o o d

Greystone

Lace

L a t t e

Coffee

Rich Cherry

Rich Tobacco

Onyx

Sincerely,
The OCS Committee


