



Ohio Certified Stains Newsletter

March 2025

Greetings from the OCS Committee,

We hope this finds you and yours Happy & Healthy. We, as the OCS Committee would like to sincerely Thank You for your continued Business and Support.

Reminders:

- ~In 2024 we Added Flat Sawn White Oak Wood Species on all Current OCS Colors
- ~We discontinued OCS 131 Frost and replaced with OCS 137 Lace
- ~All Color Samples are available to Download on Viztech
- ~We encourage you to keep your Color Samples up to Date
- ~We have and sell Stain Touch Up kits and Touch Up Markers
- ~Enclosed is a New Pricelist and Order Form. Due to an increase in Material Costs we are forced to have a Price Increase on QSWO and FSWO 7 x 10 Samples.
- ~All OCS Samples and Touch Up Products are Wholesale Only, but we will Direct Ship to your Customer per your request.

Contact Info:

Address: 33387 CR 12 Baltic, Ohio 43804
Email: davidraber.ocs@gmail.com
Phone: 330-275-7784

Be sure to stop in at our Booth at the Ohio Hardwood Furniture Market April 1st & 2nd 2025 to pick up any New Samples or Touch Up Products you are in need of.

As always, we welcome feedback and suggestions that will help us be of better service to you. Thank You again and we look forward to working with you in the future.

Sincerely,
The OCS Committee

Current Approved List

OCS#	Stain Name
OCS-100	Natural
OCS-101	S-2
OCS-102	Fruitwood
OCS-103	MX
OCS-104	Seely
OCS-106	Acres
OCS-107	Washington
OCS-110	Medium
OCS-111	Boston
OCS-112	Provincial
OCS-113	Michaels
OCS-116	Harvest
OCS-117	Asbury
OCS-118	Antique Slate
OCS-119	Cappuccino
OCS-121	Smoke
OCS-122	Cocoa
OCS-132	Sand
OCS-133	Tundra
OCS-135	Driftwood
OCS-136	Greystone
OCS-137	Lace
OCS-138	Latte
OCS-226	Coffee
OCS-227	Rich Cherry
OCS-228	Rich Tobacco
OCS-230	Onyx